
Tuesday, August 18, 2020

3:00 PM

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

200 E. Main St

Lexington, KY 40507

Council Chamber

Urban County Council Work Session

Docket

Virtual Meeting Packet



August 18, 2020Urban County Council Work Session Docket

I. Requested Rezonings/ Docket Approval

II. Approval of Summary

a 0781-20 Table of Motions: Council Work Session, August 11, 2020

08-11-20 WS summaryAttachments:

III. Budget Amendments

IV. New Business

V. Continuing Business/ Presentations

a 0782-20 Neighborhood Development Funds: August 18, 2020

NDF List 8 18 20Attachments:

b 0777-20 Committee Summary: Planning & Public Safety, June 16, 2020

06-16-2020 PPS Summary and Motions FINALAttachments:

VI. Council Reports

VII. Mayor's Report

VIII. Adjournment

Page 2 Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

http://lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=13541
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=52c27e0c-7f4a-4d45-b3d3-19f2e5c6ee07.docx
http://lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=13542
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=71a9b2c7-da1d-4b4d-9e00-1fd19b6130e5.pdf
http://lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=13537
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=53f42e8f-eb8d-4ab3-ba00-84ed24cb1e8c.docx


August 18, 2020Urban County Council Work Session Docket

Administrative Synopsis - New Business Items

a 0753-20 Authorization to execute an agreement with NAMI-Lexington 

(National Alliance on Mental Illness) providing ongoing funding for 

the Fayette County Mental Health Court in the amount not to exceed 

$170,000. Funds are budgeted. (L0753-20) (Ruddick/Hamilton)

Mental Health Court Council Memo

NAMI FY21 Contract Mental Health Court

RFP #70-2014 Mental Health Court

RFP Response #70-2014

Attachments:

b 0773-20 Authorization to execute Change Order No. 1 to the agreement with 

Churchill McGee, LLC, for the Dartmouth Drive Culvert 

Replacement Project, increasing the contract price by the sum of 

$3,916.29, from $507,900.00 to $511,816.29, and extending the 

date of completion by 158 days, to May 22, 2020. Funds are 

budgeted. (L0773-20) (Martin/Albright)

Blue Sheet Memo

LFUCG Contract Change Order

Dartmouth Drive Culvert Replacement Supporting Documents

Dartmouth Drive Area Map

Attachments:

c 0774-20 Authorization to execute a Memorandum of Agreement with the 

Commonwealth of Kentucky, for the use and benefit of the 

University of Kentucky, for the replacement of sanitary sewer 

infrastructure in connection with a parking structure expansion 

project, at a cost estimated not to exceed $110,828.50. Funds are 

budgeted. (L0774-20) (Martin/Albright)

Blue Sheet Memo

Signed MOA

UK MOA Map

Attachments:

d 0775-20 Authorization to enter into an agreement with the Kentucky Board 

of Emergency Medical Services, to continue the Community 

Paramedicine Program. No budgetary impact. (L0775-20) 

(Chilton/Armstrong)

KBEMS blue sheet MOU_2020

KBEMS agreement 2020

Attachments:

Page 3 Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

http://lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=13513
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=914847d4-ac10-4bbc-aac2-fbd05f52769b.pdf
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=95a370e8-1183-4d27-9f97-e9bb0479c74a.pdf
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=bc8f1a51-424c-4ae8-9834-a83ea18e165e.doc
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=f2fe2095-6094-4ef6-9f13-105dc9217cdf.pdf
http://lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=13533
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=4b4c4096-0e8b-48a7-9977-d94d5c319e60.pdf
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=bc114c95-1bf7-4f4d-8141-8539efddb87b.pdf
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=b0224e39-169e-43b8-84dd-e8944789d106.pdf
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=d6fe5416-0efb-45e4-860e-656d472a2de2.pdf
http://lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=13534
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=2805b1a9-a4e6-496d-a486-a2fe94eb9d2a.pdf
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=a640facb-87e9-4e5b-a143-a2126b15a131.pdf
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=af2250d9-af37-4a1b-a5cd-daebb92a1151.pdf
http://lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=13535
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=bae689af-7f16-4d21-92b6-0c55a95be8cd.docx
http://Lexington.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=1080324b-83db-4118-93e6-e3cda952df81.pdf

